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141 10,474| 1.3249960| 13,878 1.7606372 18,441
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121 5,544 0.8207466 4,550 -36,971
122 5,495 0.8007284 4,400 -32,571
123 5,445 0.7811984 4,254 -28,318
124 5,395 0.7621448 4,112 -24,206
125 5,345 0.7435559 3,974 -20,232
126 5,294 0.7254204 3,840 -16,392
127 -82,758 0.7077272 -58,570 -74,962
128 5,190 0.6904656 3,583 -71,379
129 5,137 0.6736249 3,461 -67,918
130 5,084 0.6571951 3,341 -64,577
131 11,041 0.6411659 7,079 -57,498
132 10,987 0.6255277 6,872 -50,625
133 10,932 0.6102709 6,671 -43,954
134 10,877 0.5953863 6,476 -37,478
135 10,821 0.5808647 6,285 -31,193
136 10,764 0.5666972 6,100 -25,093
137 10,707 0.5528754 5,920 -19,173
138 10,650 0.5393906 5,744 -13,428
140 10,533 0.5133997 5,408 -2,447
141 10,474 0.5008778 5,246 2,799
142 -77,586 0.4886613 -37,913 -35,114
143 10,354 0.4767427 4,936 -30,178
144 10,293 0.4651148 4,787 -25,391
145 10,231 0.4537706 4,642 -20,748
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146 10,169 0.4427030 4,502 -16,247
147 10,106 0.4319053 4,365 -11,882
148 10,042 0.4213711 4,231 -7,650
149 9,978 0.4110937 4,102 -3,548
150 9,913 0.4010670 3,976 427
151 9,848 0.3912849 3,853 4,281
152 34,924 0.3817414 13,332 17,613

&R NPV=17,613—145,000= —127,387
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219 AP ERFT Y LE Y A

(8 = =)
H o4 oo =L
&R AER A ?ii%?j e~ RER
T4 Ft & PV=Ft*F
F(2.5%) Pa
113 145,000 -12,889 1.0000000 -12,889 -12,889
114 -6,705 0.9756098 -6,542 -19,431
115 -6,751 0.9518144 -6,426 -25,857
116 -3,451 0.9285994 -3,204 -29,061
117 -3,497 0.9059506 -3,168 -32,229
118 -3,544 0.8838543 -3,133 -35,362
119 -3,592 0.8622969 -3,097 -38,459
120 -3,640 0.8412652 -3,062 -41,521
121 5,544 0.8207466 4,550 -36,971
122 5,495 0.8007284 4,400 -32,571
123 5,445 0.7811984 4,254 -28,317
124 5,395 0.7621448 4,112 -24,205
125 5,345 0.7435559 3,974 -20,231
126 5,294 0.7254204 3,840 -16,391
127 -82,758 0.7077272 -58,570 -74,961
128 5,190 0.6904656 3,583 -71,378
129 5,137 0.6736249 3,461 -67,917
130 5,084 0.6571951 3,341 -64,576
131 11,041 0.6411659 7,079 -57,497
132 10,987 0.6255277 6,872 -50,625
133 10,932 0.6102709 6,671 -43,954
134 10,877 0.5953863 6,476 -37,478
135 10,821 0.5808647 6,285 -31,193
136 10,764 0.5666972 6,100 -25,093
137 10,707 0.5528754 5,920 -19,173
138 10,650 0.5393906 5,744 -13,429
139 10,592 0.5262347 5,574 -7,855
140 10,533 0.5133997 5,408 -2,447
141 10,474 0.5008778 5,246 2,799
#=TE
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142 -77,586 0.4886613 -37,913 -35,114
143 10,354 0.4767427 4,936 -30,178
144 10,293 0.4651148 4,787 -25,391
145 10,231 0.4537706 4,642 -20,749
146 10,169 0.4427030 4,502 -16,247
147 10,106 0.4319053 4,365 -11,882
148 10,042 0.4213711 4,231 -7,651
149 9,978 0.4110937 4,102 -3,549
150 9,913 0.4010670 3,976 427
151 9,848 0.3912849 3,853 4,280
152 34,924 0.3817414 13,332 17,612
PR Vp—(Pa,n)

HEfer#(Y) Y=Ya+t

AL EP W FEDPTFRZ P o

(Pa,n+1)—(Pa,n)
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Rt F AT o EME E —127,387 + & 0 A FIEY)

AFFE AR VERARLEMRES 10 K2 By
12+ > 2 P& K130 £ Tap 2 -k £ 12,390CMD -
TE A LK AT ALY KT R TR AR
ok % p ROk 2 AT 10096 0 AT RAE A R B A K
IR EREZARIBFETRE BB o

(E)A+ 2R3

BRPp AR GACTREEFITART B X
ThFREZTARM S R E
FHAE R EP A > ek 20 £ 21
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%20 WREFERZ
| SERE S
en | BEED| Razn | TEET | mais ‘i
maiir () wi® |8 ewnee)
11 385.25 385.25 -385.25
112 179248 |  -1,792.48 11,792.48
113 |  -12,889.17|  3,62500| -16,514.17 116,899.42
114 670515 | 1329167 | -19,996.82 -36,896.24
115 6,750.91 | 13,050.00 | -19,800.91 56,697.15 §
116 345054 | 12,808.33 | -16,258.87 72,956.02 i:
17 349721 | 1256667 | -16,063.88 -89,019.89 x
118 354435| 12,325.00 | -15,869.35 -104,889.24 if
119 3591.96 | 12,083.33 | -15,675.29 1120,564.53 ;
120 364005 | 11,8167 | -1548L.71 1136,046.25 ‘;\
3
121 554373 |  11,600.00|  -6,056.27 1142,102.52 i
b
122 549467 | 11,358.33|  -5863.66 1147,966.18 %’
123 544513 | 11,116.67| -567154 1153,637.72 %
124 539500 | 10,875.00|  -5479.91 1150,117.63 ,‘Ti%
125 534455 | 10,633.33|  -5288.78 -164,406.42
126 529350 | 1039167 |  -5098.16 -169,504.58
127 | -82,758.05| 10,150.00 | -92,908.05 1262,412.63
128 5180.88 |  9,908.33|  -4,718.46 1267,131.09
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21~ LFHAREF

TEP A

3
Hix:+=
# 4 B | ¥ER S * 4 # 4
ER|OGTREIE | RFART| 2L HdRg | ik | PSR
(A) (B) (C) (D) |[E=C+D)|(F=B-D)
111 15,410 15,410 385 385 15,410
112 56,289 71,699 1,792 1,792 71,699
113 73,301 145,000 3,625 3,625 145,000
114 145,000 3,625 9,667 13,292 135,333
115 135,333 3,383 9,667 13,050 125,667
116 125,667 3,142 9,667 12,808 116,000
117 116,000 2,900 9,667 12,567 106,333
118 106,333 2,658 9,667 12,325 96,667
119 96,667 2,417 9,667 12,083 87,000
120 87,000 2,175 9,667 11,842 77,333
121 77,333 1,933 9,667 11,600 67,667
122 67,667 1,692 9,667 11,358 58,000
123 58,000 1,450 9,667 11,117 48,333
124 48,333 1,208 9,667 10,875 38,667
125 38,667 967 9,667 10,633 29,000
126 29,000 725 9,667 10,392 19,333
127 19,333 483 9,667 10,150 9,667
128 9,667 242 9,667 9,908 0
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